
OJ/S S84
02/05/2018
189074-2018-EN

Agencies - Services - Additional information - Open procedure 1 / 2

02/05/2018 S84
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Agencies - Services - Additional information - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1 / 2

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:189074-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML

Hungary-Budapest: Provision of IT related services
2018/S 084-189074

Corrigendum

Notice for changes or additional information

Services

(Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union, 2018/S 044-095183)

Section I: Contracting authority/entity
I.1) Name and addresses

European Institute of Innovation and Technology
Infopark, Building E, Neumann Janos utca 1
Budapest
1117
Hungary
E-mail: eit-procurement@eit.europa.eu 
NUTS code: HU110
Internet address(es):
Main address: http://eit.europa.eu/
Address of the buyer profile: http://eit.europa.eu/collaborate/procurement

Section II: Object
II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title:
Provision of IT related services
Reference number: 02/2018/OP/EITPROC

II.1.2) Main CPV code
72000000

II.1.3) Type of contract
Services

II.1.4) Short description:
This procurement procedure is interinstitutional. The European Institute of Innovation and Technology is the lead
contracting authority in this call for tenders; together with the other contracting authorities listed in Section VI.3.)
and in the technical specifications it will be hereinafter collectively referred to as "the Agency". The AGENCY
intends to contract consultancy and engineering services in the context of the IT services needed to support
the Information System (IS) and the software development and maintenance of applications. The objective
is to provide support and expertise from the development, operation and day-to-day maintenance of the final
products once implemented in an interoperable environment.

Section VI: Complementary information
VI.5) Date of dispatch of this notice:

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:95183-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML
mailto:eit-procurement@eit.europa.eu
http://eit.europa.eu/
http://eit.europa.eu/collaborate/procurement


OJ/S S84
02/05/2018
189074-2018-EN

Agencies - Services - Additional information - Open procedure 2 / 2

02/05/2018 S84
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Agencies - Services - Additional information - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2 / 2

27/04/2018

VI.6) Original notice reference
Notice number in the OJ S: 2018/S 044-095183

Section VII: Changes
VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice
Section number: IV.2.2
Place of text to be modified: Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
Instead of:
Date: 08/05/2018
Read:
Date: 29/05/2018
Section number: IV.2.7
Place of text to be modified: Conditions for opening of tenders
Instead of:
Date: 15/05/2018
Local time: 10:00
Read:
Date: 07/06/2018
Local time: 10:00

VII.2) Other additional information:
Invitation letter point 2.
Technical Specification 3.1.3.3. Custom Applications
Annex 2 Service Level Requirements Section 3.3; 4.1; 4.2; 5.5
Annex 3 Standard Submission Forms Section 3.1; 4.3; 4.4
Annex 3. Attachment 1. Project Reference Form (page 1 of 2)
Annex 3 Attachment 3.2 Technical evaluation questionnaire Point 1.1.1.
Annex 3 Attachment 4.1 Connection table of Annex 3. Staff Capacity table, Technical Capacity Table, Project
Evaluation Table
Annex 3 Attachment 4.2 Connection table of Annex 3. Staff Capacity table, Technical Capacity Table, Project
Evaluation Table
Annex 3 Attachment 5.1 Financial Evaluation Sheet of Annex 3.
Annex 3 Attachment 5.2 Financial Evaluation Sheet of Annex 3.
Annex 3 Attachment 6 Letter of intent from a subcontractor.

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:95183-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML

		2018-05-02T06:04:09+0200
	SD-DSS Signature id-CF72F3406C39C54B2088FE08139AACAE




